Southeast Masters Championship
Langley Pond, Aiken, SC

Jun 24, 2023 - Jun 25, 2023

Sunday
38.A. Mixed Masters 4x A Final
Sun 7:30 Official

Place
1

39.B. Mixed Masters 4x B Final
Sun 7:40 Official

Place
1

40.C. Mixed Masters 4x C-D Final
Sun 7:50 Official

Place
1

41.D. Mixed Masters 4x F-G Final
Sun 8:00 Official

Place

1

42.E. Mens Open 2x Final
Sun 8:10 Official

Place

1

Bow

Bow

Name

New Orleans
(Kuckro, W.)
Atomic
(Dohse, S.)
Nashville
(Herring, J.)

Name

Nashville
(Kuttelwascher, D.)
Jacksonville B
(Searcy, C.)
Atlanta

(Tramsen, N.)
Columbia
(Beckenhauer, T.)

Name
Atlanta
(Wyatt, K.)
Asheville
(King, S.)
Jacksonville C
(Kuhn, B.)
Cape Fear
(Futrell, K.)
Asheville
(Stokes, S.)

Name

Sarasota County B
(Smith, M.)
Jacksonville
(Makowski, M.)
Sarasota County
(Oberly, M.)

Name

S. Haskell/L. Smith
(Lake Purdy)

S. Jones/R. Lapierre
(North Carolina)

A. Merlino/T. Siemens

(New Orleans)

K. Thompson/M. Remson

(New Orleans)

Time
03:35.1

03:37.7

03:51.6

Time
03:324

03:39.8

03:43.6

04:04.2

03:329

03:38.1

03:50.0

04:033

04:00.4

03:38.6

04:01.1

04:06.0

Time
03:31.8

03:39.2

03:46.5

04:12.9

A\ 4

USRowing

+/- Adjusted
Age:51Cat: D 03:21.3

Age: 52 Cat: D 03:25.6
Age: 50 Cat: D 03:39.4
Age: 51 Cat: D 03:51.7

Age: 45 Cat: C 03:53.9

+/- Adjusted
Age: 61 Cat: F 03:15.5

Age: 67 Cat: G 03:29.1

Age: 64 Cat: F 03:38.7

Age

Age

G



43.F. Womens Open 4x Final
Sun 8:20 Official

Place

1

44.G. Mens Masters 2x A-C Final

Sun 8:30 Official

Place
1

45.J. Mens Masters 2x D-E Final

Sun 8:40 Official

Place
1

46.N. Mens Masters 2x F-G Final

Sun 8:50 Official
Place
1

47.R. Womens Masters 4x E-K Final

Sun 9:00 Official
Place
1

Bow

Bow

Bow

Bow

L. O'Brien/J. Masserini
(Augusta)

Name

Atlanta
(McGuire, C.)
Augusta
(Nichols, K.)
New Orleans
(Cooley, C.)

Name

A. Struna/H. Elkazzaz
(Augusta)

C. Price/S. Dohse
(Atomic)

Z Garner/S Bryant
(Atlanta)

S. Samy/J. Landefeld
(Atlanta)

S. Huebner/S. Stokes
(Asheville)
E.Jones/C. Douglas
(Nashville)

Name

S. Haskell/C. Richardson
(Lake Purdy)

V. Banjanac/A. Stojanovic
(Serbia)

T. de Koekkoek/F. Kerner

(Cornelis Tromp Hilversum Composite)

D. Van Dresser/J. Owens
(Atlanta)

J. Clarke/D. Maxwell
(Asheville)

S. Cook/G. Cheij
(Nashville)

Name

W. van dresser/M. Vantrease
(Lake County)

L. Jones/T. Young
(Vero Beach)

J. Bell/M. Basquill
(Cape Fear)

R. Higel/G. Figueroa
(Sarasota County)
M. Ribbens/D. Dixon
(Atlanta)

Name

Sarasota County
(Smith, M.)
Sarasota County B
(Yaegers, M.)

04:24.2

Time
03:39.0

03:56.6

04:19.9

Raw
03:55.9

03:494

03:54.8

04:02.0

04:07.6

04:35.0

Raw
03:39.5

03:41.7

03:45.9

03:50.5

04:09.9

04:42.8

03:45.5

03:48.9

04:04.4

04:15.7

04:23.1

Raw
03:43.8

03:54.9

+/-

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

+/-

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

+/-

Age:

Age:

47 Cat:

31 Cat:

39 Cat:

46 Cat:

44 Cat:

41 Cat:

54 Cat:

55 Cat:

57 Cat:

56 Cat:

55 Cat:

59 Cat:

62 Cat:

63 Cat:

68 Cat:

61 Cat:

64 Cat:

56 Cat:

56 Cat:

A

C

B

D

m

G

-

m

Adjusted
03:47.3

03:49.1

03:51.7

03:54.2

04:01.3

04:30.8

Adjusted
03:23.7

03:24.7

03:26.5

03:32.3

03:53.0

04:20.7

Adjusted
03:19.0

03:20.9

03:28.1

03:50.8

03:53.5

Adjusted
03:26.9

03:38.1

Age

Age

Age

Age



48.S. Womens U19 2x Final
Sun 9:10 Official

Place
1

49.S. Womens Open 2x Final
Sun 9:10 Official

Place

1

50.T. Mens Open Ltwt 1x Final
Sun 9:20 Official

Place

1

51.U. Womens Masters 2x A-B Final
Sun 10:00 Official

Place

1

52.V. Womens Masters 2x C Final
Sun 10:10 Official

Photofinish

Place

1

53.X. Womens Masters 2x D Final
Sun 10:20 Official

Place

Bow

Bow

Bow

Bow

Jacksonville Composite
(Sanchez-Salazar, b.)
Atlanta

(Conway, C.)

Asheville

(Bruder, M.)

Atlanta

(Passarello, J.)

Cape Fear

(Futrell, K.)

Name

K. Nichols/L. Warren
(Augusta)

Name

M. Johns/S. Tammaro
(New Orleans)

E. Manley/C. Jobin
(New Orleans)

Name

Matthew Isaacson
(Belmont)

Will Kuckro

(New Orleans)

Name

M. Frank/J. Bon
(Atomic)

K. Rambler/Y. Miller
(Atlanta)

0. Oliasani/M. Baeder
(Nashville)

M. Bradley/C. Prosnak
(Asheville)

Name

S. Giddings/A. Miller
(Jacksonville Composite)
M. Cawley/J. Cheij
(Nashville)

A. Vagts/R. Venables
(Atlanta)

M. Chrislock/K. Stryker
(Asheville)

K. Wyatt/C. McGuire
(Atlanta)

M. Harris/B. Parker
(Row Georgia)

D. Reed-Hudson/C. Myers

(Nashville)

Name

04:06.3

04:09.2

04:14.9

04:22.3

04:343

Time
04:11.8

Time
04:08.4

04:18.1

Time
03:51.2

04:00.5

Raw
04:15.7

04:29.4

04:37.6

04:57.7

Time
04:04.8

04:05.4

04:05.9

04:08.3

04:09.0

04:28.0

04:52.7

Time

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

+/-
Age

Age

Age

Age

:61Cat: F

:55Cat: E

:58Cat: E

:63Cat: F

:63Cat: F

:35Cat: A

:38Cat: B

:31Cat: A

:29Cat: A

03:43.2

03:535

03:55.7

03:56.4

04:08.4

Adjusted
04:14.4

04:26.8

04:37.2

04:57.6

Age



54.Z. Womens Masters 2x F-H Final

Sun 10:30 Official
Photofinish

Place

1

55.A. Mens Masters 4x A-C Final
Sun 10:40 Official

Place
1

56.B. Mens Masters 4x D Final
Sun 10:50 Official

Place
1

57.C. Mixed Masters 2x A Final
Sun 11:00 Official

Place
1

58.D. Mixed Masters 2x B-C Final
Sun 11:10 Official

Place
1

Bow

S. Bhalla/J. Isaacson
(Belmont)

M. Oberly/J. Veitkus
(Sarasota County)

J. Archibald/R. O'Meara
(Sarasota County)

B. Owens/L. Lands
(Atlanta)

Name

T. Currey/R. Schoch
(Sarasota County)

M. McCaffrey/B. West
(Miami Beach)

J. Duckworth/D. Cenit
(Nashville)

K. Nichols/T. Sylvester
(Cape Fear)

D. Wilson/L. Leigh
(Atlanta)

Name

Atlanta
(Bryant, S.)
Atlanta
(Hammond, S.)
Atlanta
(Tramsen, N.)
Nashville
(Herring, J.)

Name

Asheville

(King, S.)

Atlanta
(Landefeld, J.)
Columbia
(Beckenhauer, T.)

Name

E. Sandefer/T. Siemens
(New Orleans)

S. Dohse/J. Bon
(Atomic)

E. Crane/A. Merlino
(New Orleans)
C.Price/M. Frank
(Atomic Rowing)

A. West-Hammer/C. Douglas
(Nashville)

Name

D. Kuttelwascher/B. Oleshansky
(Nashville)
M. Brown/S. Legler

03:59.8

04:01.1

04:12.2

04:233

04:25.5

04:59.4

04:39.2

04:39.3

Raw
03:29.5

03:213

03:31.5

03:55.6

Time
03:39.6

03:50.6

04:01.5

Time
03:54.8

04:00.4

04:05.5

04:15.0

05:15.7

03:42.8

03:53.1

+/-

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

+/-

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

+/-

64 Cat:

73 Cat:

61 Cat:

61 Cat:

62 Cat:

49 Cat:

29 Cat:

36 Cat:

39 Cat:

H

-

C

A

B

Adjusted
03:55.9

04:13.7

04:143

04:14.3

Scratch

Adjusted
03:19.8

03:21.2

03:29.9

03:52.7

Adjusted

Age: 44 Cat: C 03:36.5

Age: 49 Cat: C 03:42.7

Age

Age

Age



59.E. Mixed Masters 2x D-E Final
Sun 11:20 Official

Place

1

60.F. Mixed Masters 2x F-H Final
Sun 11:30 Official

Place
1

61.G. Mens Open 2- Final
Sun 11:40 Official

Place
1

62.J. Parent/Child 2x Final
Sun 11:50 Official

Place
1

Bow

Bow

Bow

(Jacksonville)
K. Alderson/C. East
(Jacksonville)

Name

J. Veitkus/J. Botti

(Sarasota County)

S. Stokes/J. Schneider
(Asheville)

D. Mackendrick/M. Remson
(New Orleans)

E.Jones/J. Snape
(Nashville)

Name

L. Ter Doest/). McNamara
(Sarasota County)

M. Smith/D. Heckenstaller
(Sarasota County)

A. Cabrera/G. Teborek
(Atlanta)

M. Basquill/T. Sylvester
(Cape Fear)

B. West/R. Wright

(Sarasota County Composite)

Name

S. Haskell/L. Smith
(Lake Purdy)

S. Hammond/I. O'Brien
(Atlanta)

Name

S. Isaacson/J. Isaacson
(Belmont)

D. Lewis/P. Lewis

(Unaff. (USA) Composite)
F. O'Brien/L. O'Brien
(Augusta)

C. Becker/K. Stryker
(Asheville)

N. Duckworth/J. Duckworth
(Atomic Composite)

A. Goss/G. Bobrow-Goss
(Augusta)

03:50.1

Raw

03:59.5

04:26.3

04:29.5

04:41.3

03:59.7

04:09.2

04:36.1

04:31.6

04:53.6

Time
03:44.4

03:51.4

Time
03:47.1

03:56.8

04:20.5

04:25.9

04:50.5

05:08.6

Age:

+/-

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

+/-

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

39 Cat:

56 Cat:

53 Cat:

53 Cat:

51Cat:

61 Cat:

61 Cat:

71 Cat:

64 Cat:

72 Cat:

B

D

D

D

H

H

03:47.0

Adjusted
03:41.3

04:11.7

04:149

04:28.9

Adjusted
03:34.8

03:443

03:543

04:02.0

04:09.9

Age

Age



